
Pos 

NP01 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 4 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

18 

166 

176 

420 

77 

58 

21 

59 

57 

10 

907 

17 

50 

199 

07 

23 

30 

991 

28 

18 

Name 

Bob geren 

Michael Babcock 

Team FFU 

Team Irie Racing 

Louis Verloop 

Ronald Wilson 

Devin Dahn 

Lou Molvin 

Joe McCallum 

Mark Parry 

Jeremy Easley 

Tage Evanson 

Chris Wynne 

Ken Orgeron 

Darren Griffith 

Keith Gillespie 

Elliott Freireich 

James Shepard 

Dennis Tucker 

Kenneth Cross 

Class 

NP01 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1:24.797 

41.969 

1:25.686 

1:26.471 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:35.183 

28:47.038 

28:56.907 

29:00.806 

29:01.100 

29:02.218 

29:03.059 

29:43.102 

29:50.615 

28:23.650 

29:58.880 

28:01.650 

29:26.447 

27:52.669 

28:34.638 

29:18.355 

29:19.140 

24:59.947 

29:32.427 

29:29.175 

Best Tm 

1:46.982 

1:55.950 

1:56.395 

1:56.764 

1:56.887 

1:57.438 

2:00.334 

1:59.424 

2:02.126 

1:50.114 

1:44.197 

1:48.329 

1:44.621 

1:48.009 

1:50.282 

1:50.475 

1:47.398 

1:50.471 

1:50.597 

Make - Model 

NP01 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mizda Miata 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Honda Civic 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

SCCA SRF Gen3 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

Pontiac Solstice 

Member 

109603 

2S1811 

2S1000 

184159 

164036 

102051 

190225 

197587 

114759 

179781 

127807 

139353 

143110 

116102 

122661 

102606 

193456 

160464 

194528 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/20/2021 6:13:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Director - Jim Cozzolino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

8.981 

Avg. Speed 

67.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.197 

Best Speed 

77.737 

Best Lap by 

17 - Tage Evanson 

NASA AZ - AMP (CCW) Dec 4th, 2021 

Race Group 

Race All Classes 

Race started at 14:21:20 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

12/4/2021 02:20 PM 


